

Annual Fund Campaign

November 1, 2023 - October 31, 2024

YES, I support the Venice Yacht Club Charitable Foundation.

I would like to make a pledge in the amount of
\$
□ DIAMOND LEVEL (\$5000.00 and above)
□ PLATINUM LEVEL (\$3000.00 - \$4,999.99)
□ GOLD LEVEL (\$1500.00 - \$2999.99)
□ SILVER LEVEL (\$1000.00 - \$1499.99)
□ BRONZE LEVEL (\$500.00 - \$999.99)
□ DONOR LEVEL (\$250.00 - \$499.99)
□ SUPPORTER LEVEL (Up to \$249.99)
Name
Address
City State Zip
Phone Email
Method of Payment:
□ Enclosed Check (payable to VYC Charitable Foundation
□ Please keep my donation anonymous.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

The Venice Yacht Club Charitable Foundation, Inc. 1330 Tarpon Center Drive, Venice FL 34285

Charting a course for a better community...

The Venice Yacht Club Charitable Foundation, Inc., is a non-profit organization under Section 501(C)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service code. Federal Tax ID Number – 88-1397396